
CPD Liaisons (October 2022) 
 

 

Local School System Contact Email 

Allegany County Katherine Loughrie Katherine.loughrie@acps.k12.md.us 

Anne Arundel County Cherie Johnson ccjohnson1@aacps.org 

Baltimore City Tiffany Adams tradams@bcps.k12.md.us 

Baltimore County Debbie Piper dpiper@bcps.org 

Calvert County Traci Chappelear-Thomas chappelearthomast@calvertnet.k12.md.u s 

Caroline County Lindsey McCormick Mccormick.lindsey@ccpsstaff.org 

Carroll County Jamie Weaver jlweave@carrollk12.org 

Cecil County Wes Zimmerman wzimmerman@ccps.org 

Charles County Velvet Gipson vgipson@ccboe.com. 

Dorchester County Jeff Grafton graftonj@dcpsmd.org 

Frederick County Courtney Kelly Courtney.Kelly@fcps.org 

Garrett County Nicole Miller Nicole.Miller@garrettcountyschools.org 

Harford County Lori Gohlinghorst lori.gohlinghorst@hcps.org 

Howard County Lorraine Hendrix Lorraine_Hendrix@hcpss.org 

Kent County Dan Hushion dhushion@kent.k12.md.us 

Montgomery County Marie Bercaw Marie_Bercaw@mcpsmd.org 

Prince George's County Damaries Blondonville da.blondonville@pgcps.org 

Queen Anne’s County Sarah Hause Sarah.hause@qacps.org 

St. Mary's County Jessica Cotugno jwcotugno@smcps.org 

Somerset County Beth Whitelock bwhitelock@somerset.k12.md.us 

Talbot County Shannon Beatty sbeatty@talbotschools.org 

Washington County Joni Burkhart burkhjon@wcps.k12.md.us 

Wicomico County Brian Raygor braygor@wcboe.org 

Worcester County Brian C. Phillips bcphillips@worcesterk12.org 
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